You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1614 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 1st - 2nd May 2017

EU Ref 2016 Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave | Con | Lab | “° | ukip | Male | Female | 18-24| 25-49 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | RSt Of | Midiands 1} o | Scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|1614| 634 | 689 | 455 |378] 97 | 157 [ 781 | 833 | 187 | 689 | 399 [339| 920 | 694 | 194 536 347 389 148

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you think leaving the European Union will make Britain
economically better or worse off than now, or will it make no
difference?
Better off 28 4 57 | 39 15 11 69 | 29 26 13 19 36 44| 24 32 18 29 32 29 18
Worse off 40 78 7 28 60 66 4 44 37 54 47 34 27| 48 30 57 36 35 37 56
Will make no real difference to the British economy 16 8 22 | 20 12 14 16 | 17 15 12 15 18 16| 14 18 14 16 14 19 14
Don't know 17 10 14 | 13 13 9 11 | 11 22 21 19 12 14| 14 19 11 19 19 16 12
Do you think leaving the European Union will give Britain more or
less influence in the world than now, or will it make no difference?
More influence 21 4 43 1 29 12 7 53 | 22 19 12 15 27 31| 18 25 13 22 25 23 11
Less influence 37 71 8 24 56 57 4 39 35 49 43 32 24| 45 26 55 35 29 33 51
Will make no real difference to British influence 28 16 38 37 21 31 37| 30 25 13 25 32 36| 25 32 22 28 30 28 26
Don't know 15 9 11 10 11 5 6 9 20 25 17 9 9 13 17 10 15 16 16 12
Do you think leaving the European Union will be good or bad for
British jobs, or will it make no difference?
Good for jobs 29 5 57 | 40 16 10 66 | 31 27 17 22 35 41| 24 35 20 31 33 30 16
Bad for jobs 34 69 4 22 54 56 2 39 30 44 39 31 23| 42 25 50 31 28 31 49
Will make no real difference to British jobs 20 14 25 | 26 14 28 20| 20 19 11 19 22 23| 20 20 15 21 19 21 19
Don't know 17 12 14 | 12 16 7 12 | 10 24 28 19 12 13| 15 20 15 17 20 17 16
Do you think leaving the European Union will make Britain more
or less at risk from terrorism than now, or will it make no
difference?
Britain will be more at risk from terrorism after we leave the EU 12 22 3 8 18 18 3 10 13 16 14 11 7 13 10 22 12 8 10 13
Britain will be less at risk from terrorism after we leave the EU 15 3 27 20 8 3 37 | 20 10 9 14 14 21| 13 18 8 16 17 15 12
Will make no real difference to the risk from terrorism 60 64 61 64 62 73 51 | 63 58 52 56 67 64| 62 58 60 60 62 61 58
Don't know 13 11 9 8 12 7 9 7 19 23 16 8 8 12 15 11 12 14 14 16

1 © 2017 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved www.yougov.co.uk


yougov.co.uk

You

What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1614 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 1st - 2nd May 2017

EU Ref 2016 Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave | Con | Lab | “° | ukip | Male | Female | 18-24| 25-49 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | RSt of | Midiands 1} o | Scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|1614| 634 689 | 455|378 97 | 157 | 781 | 833 | 187 | 689 | 399 |339]| 920 | 694 194 536 347 389 148
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Do you think leaving the European Union will lead to more or less
immigration coming to Britain than now, or will it make no
difference?
More immigration into Britain 2 4 1 1 3 5 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 1 2 2 4
Less immigration into Britain 47 27 72 | 57 38 30 79| 49 45 38 39 53 59| 45 49 40 46 55 46 40
Will make no real difference to the amount of immigration 37 58 18 | 34 47 52 13 | 40 34 38 42 35 30| 41 33 43 40 31 35 40
Don't know 14 12 9 8 12 12 6 9 18 22 17 10 8 12 16 14 13 13 16 16
Do you think Britain’s exit from the European Union will
personally make you financially better or worse off, or will it make
no difference?
Better off 8 1 16 | 10 4 2 21 | 10 6 7 9 9 5 7 9 9 6 10 9 5
Worse off 30 56 6 20 45 51 3 34 26 32 35 27 20| 35 23 43 27 23 26 45
No real difference 44 28 63 | 56 33 37 62| 42 46 33 32 53 63| 42 a7 35 48 48 43 32
Don't know 19 15 15 14 17 11 14 14 23 28 24 10 12 17 21 14 18 19 21 18
Do you think Britain’s exit from the European Union will make the
European Union economically better or worse off than now, or will
it make no difference?
Will make the European Union economically better off 2 2 3 2 3 1 1 3 2 2 4 2 0 2 3 4 2 2 3 1
Will make the European Union economically worse off 43 40 52 53 37 44 58 | 50 36 36 38 45 55| 47 38 47 48 41 40 34
Will make no real difference to the European Union economically 31 40 25 | 29 38 38 23| 31 31 25 31 36 29| 30 32 27 30 31 29 45
Don't know 23 18 20 | 16 22 17 18 | 16 30 37 27 16 16| 21 27 21 20 26 28 20
After Britain leaves the European Union, do you think the
European Union will have more or less influence in the world than
now, or will it make no difference?
The European Union will have more influence in the world 3 3 2 2 4 3 1 4 3 4 4 2 0 3 3 7 2 3 3 3
The European Union will have less influence in the world 24 19 32 31 17 16 36 | 28 20 23 23 23 27| 26 22 26 27 22 23 17
Will make no real difference to Europe’s influence in the world 54 65 49 55 62 75 49 | 55 54 43 49 64 60| 56 52 51 56 53 50 65
Don't know 19 13 16 12 16 7 14 14 24 30 24 10 12 15 23 16 15 21 24 15
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After Britain leaves the European Union, do you think Britain’s
diplomatic relations with the rest of Europe will generally get
better or worse than now, or will it make no difference?
Will generally get better 8 2 15 11 5 3 22 8 8 2 6 11 11 7 10 7 8 8 8 6
Will generally get worse 38 63 18 | 30 53 58 17 | 38 38 47 39 36 32| 45 28 48 38 29 35 51
Will make no real difference to Britain’s diplomatic relatlolr;zr\ggz 35 22 50 | aa 27 31 50 | a2 29 23 29 a2 a6l 32 0 23 37 37 36 o5
Don't know 19 13 17 | 14 15 9 12 | 12 26 28 26 11 11| 17 22 13 17 25 20 17
After Britain leaves the European Union, do you think the
remaining member-states of the European Union will become
more or less integrated with each other than now, or will it make
no difference?
Will become more integrated with each other 12 16 10 | 12 17 14 10 | 16 8 16 14 12 6 14 10 16 13 11 10 10
Will become less integrated with each other 33 25 42 | 41 24 30 43| 36 30 26 26 37 46| 33 32 33 34 34 33 26
Will make no real difference to levels of integration 33 40 31 | 33 39 45 24| 33 33 23 33 36 36| 35 31 33 31 29 35 44
Don't know 22 19 18 | 15 20 11 23| 15 29 35 28 15 13| 18 27 19 22 26 22 21
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